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$774,900

19185 SW 25TH CT, MIRAMAR FL 33029
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Beautifully upgraded 3BR/2BA home in gated Sunset Lakes.
Features soaring high ceilings, quartz countertops in kitchen and
master bath, custom closets and cabinets, modern epoxy floors,
and impact windows/doors. New Roof and leased solar panels are
just 2 years old. Enjoy a stunning in-ground pool, full outdoor
kitchen, and gazebo — perfect for entertaining. Located […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 1797 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: For Sale

Pool Y/N: Yes Type: House

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1797 sq ft

Year built: 2001 Subdivision Name: SUNSET LAKES PLAT TWO

Association: Yes Original List Price: 774900

Previous List Price: 764900 County: Broward County

DOM: 68 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size: 7258 sq ft MLS ID: A11834353

Association Fee: $285

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1797 sq ft Year Built Details: Resale

Parking Features: Additional Spaces Available, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

View: None

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Concrete Block Construction Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Aluminum

Amenities & Features
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Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: Other

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Exterior Features: Lighting Attached Garage Yes/ No: Yes

Water Source: Other Architectural Style: Detached, One
Story

Sewer: Public Sewer Window Features: Complete Impact
Glass, High Impact Windows

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Pantry, Utility
Room/Laundry

Heating: Central

Flooring: Other

Nearby Schools
High School: Everglades Middle Or Junior School: Glades

Elementary School: Sunset Lakes

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Pool Only, House Zoning: RS3

Other Equipment: Automatic Garage Door Opener Community Features: Laundry Facilities

Lot Features: Less Than 1/4 Acre Lot Listing Courtesy of: La Rosa Realty LLC

Laundry Features: Utility Room/Laundry

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Other Room Living Room Features: Utility Room/Laundry


